
Breakfast & Brunch
B R U N C H  C O C K T A I L S

Njord Breakfast (VG) £12.00
Smashed Avocado, Mushrooms, Grilled Vine Tomatoes, Wilted Spinach, Heinz Baked Beans, Sourdough 
Toast and a Balsamic Glaze.

Smashed Avocado on Sourdough (V) £10.00
Served with Roasted Vine Tomatoes, 2 Kentish Free Range Eggs (Poached or Scrambled) and Chilli Flakes.

Cochon Pulled Pork (Add Sundried Tomato + Chorizo Tapanata for +£1.00) £12.00
Pulled Pork with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce and 
Caijun Seasoning.

Eggs Benedict £11.00
Smoked Ham with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce 
and Smoked Paprika.

Eggs Royale £12.00
Smoked Salmon with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce 
and Chives.

Eggs Florentine (V) £11.00
Buttered Spinach and Sea Salt with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with 
Hollandaise Sauce and Mixed Herbs.

Kentish Free-Range Eggs on Sourdough (Scrambled | Poached) £7.50

Njord Beans on Sourdough (V) (Add Gruyère or Parmesan Cheese for £1.00) £6.50
A Five Bean Medley of Canellini Beans, Borlotti Beans, Butter Beans, Pinto Beans and Kidney Beans in a 
Homemade Tomato, Garlic and Onion sauce.

Sourdough with Salted Butter (GFO) (Add Jam for £0.70 - Raspberry | Strawberry | Marmalade) £3.00

Croissants with Salted Butter (Add Jam for £0.70 - Raspberry | Strawberry | Marmalade) £3.00

Filled Morning Croissants £7.00
Smoked Ham and Gruyère Cheese (Add Sundried Tomato + Chorizo Tapanata for +£1.00)
Fresh Sliced Strawberries, Fresh Cream and Nutella
Cheddar, Vine Tomatoes and Basil

Pastries & Cakes Please See Bar for Todays Offerings of Fresh Sweet & Savoury Pastries

Extras

B R E A K F A S T

Peach Bellini £10.00
Chandon Spritz (75cl Bottle) £45.00

The Pickle House Bloody Mary £10.00
Mimosa £10.00

Smoked Ham
Smoked Salmon
Roasted Vine Tomatoes
Serano Ham
Chorizo
Mushrooms, Truffle & Onion

£3.00
£3.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Njord Beans
Baked Beans
Spinach
Smoked Cajun Pulled Pork
Avocado

£2.50
£1.50
£2.00
£3.50
£2.50


