

Breakfast & Brunch

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

The Pickle House Bloody Mary	£10.00	Peach Bellini	£10.00
Mimosa	£10.00	Chandon Spritz (75cl Bottle)	£45.00

BREAKFAST

Njord Breakfast (VG) Smashed Avocado, Mushrooms, Grilled Vine Tomatoes, Wilted Spinach, Heinz Baked Beans, Sourdough Toast and a Balsamic Glaze.	£12.00
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough (V) Served with Roasted Vine Tomatoes, 2 Kentish Free Range Eggs (Poached or Scrambled) and Chilli Flakes.	£10.00
Cochon Pulled Pork (Add Sundried Tomato + Chorizo Tapanata for +£1.00) Pulled Pork with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce and Caijun Seasoning.	£12.00
Eggs Benedict Smoked Ham with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce and Smoked Paprika.	
Eggs Royale Smoked Salmon with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce and Chives.	£12.00
Eggs Florentine (V) Buttered Spinach and Sea Salt with Poached Kentish Free Range Eggs on a toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise Sauce and Mixed Herbs.	£11.00
Kentish Free-Range Eggs on Sourdough (Scrambled Poached)	£7.50
Njord Beans on Sourdough (V) (Add Gruyère or Parmesan Cheese for £1.00) A Five Bean Medley of Canellini Beans, Borlotti Beans, Butter Beans, Pinto Beans and Kidney Beans in a Homemade Tomato, Garlic and Onion sauce.	
Sourdough with Salted Butter (GFO) (Add Jam for £0.70 - Raspberry Strawberry Marmalade)	£3.00
Croissants with Salted Butter (Add Jam for £0.70 - Raspberry Strawberry Marmalade)	£3.00
Filled Morning Croissants Smoked Ham and Gruyère Cheese (Add Sundried Tomato + Chorizo Tapanata for +£1.00) Fresh Sliced Strawberries, Fresh Cream and Nutella Cheddar Vine Tomatoes and Basil	£7.00

Pastries & Cakes Please See Bar for Todays Offerings of Fresh Sweet & Savoury Pastries

Extras

£3.00	Njord Beans	£2.50
£3.50	Baked Beans	£1.50
£2.00	Spinach	£2.00
£3.00	Smoked Cajun Pulled Pork	£3.50
£3.00	Avocado	£2.50
£3.00		
	£3.50 £2.00 £3.00 £3.00	£3.50 Baked Beans £2.00 Spinach £3.00 Smoked Cajun Pulled Pork £3.00 Avocado